

February 2, 2005

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2314

Page 1, line 11, replace "is two and one-half percent on" with "does not apply to"

Page 1, line 12, replace "eligible for registration" with "registered"

Page 1, line 14, replace "is one percent on" with "does not apply to"

Page 1, line 15, replace "eligible for licensing" with "registered"

Renumber accordingly